794

879

743

801

1
= =)
g
= = &
:
758
200 200 200
J e
I A -
1l
o ™
o <r
N N~
o (.o.\}
S &
o) g
) &
° o o o
700

801

Tilt angle adjustable in steps of 5 degrees
FX3.15 not included with MBK300S

MBK300S

Product description:

CEILING FLYING SYSTEM FOR 1xFX3.15

Weight:

28,1 kg

Outer dimensions:
(wx hxd)

794 x 801 x 879

Unit height:

N/A
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